
HPL Company Name WebPage Phone-Main
139 Adopt A Highway Maintenance Corp www.adoptahighway.com 800-200-0003
162 AJM, LLC dba Junkluggers of the Triangle 919-244-6914
104 All Star Waste Services, LLC www.allstartrash.com 919-989-1562
151 Anchor Disposal www.anchordisposal.com 919-585-2035
173 Backwoods Junk Removal 919-770-8223
042 Brinley's Grading Service www.brinleysgrading.com 919-771-1997
002 Brooks Contractor www.brookscontractor.com 919-837-5914
187 Bullseye Sanitation & Recycling Inc www.bullseyetrash.com 919-669-4536
172 Cape Fear Coastal Svcs, Inc. dba 1-888-PIK-IT-UP www.888pikitup.com 336-549-4438
003 Capital Container, LLC www.capitalcontainerllc.com 919-427-3519
160 Capital Dumpster Service, LLC www.capitaldumpsterservice.com 919-999-0345
192 Carolina Commercial & Industrial Refurb, LLC dba Green Services Network www.greenservices.net 919-207-4152
163 Carolina Trash Pickup, Inc www.carolinatrashpickup.com 704-450-0333
166 Chris Recycling, LLC 910-783-7410
141 CompostNow, Inc. www.compostnow.org 919-526-0403
161 Dumpstars, LLC 919-434-0737
133 Dumpsters on Demand www.dumpstersondemand.net 919-649-7679
184 Dunston Holdings, LLC dba Dump Binz www.dumpbinz.com 833-238-6724
046 ECOFLO www.ecoflo.com 336-617-2717
193 Edwards Jr. Sanitation www.edwardstrash.com 919-639-2343
116 Excel Moving & Storage www.excelms.com 919-532-1967
188 First Class Clean dba Count Junkula www.countjunkula.com 919-901-5418
154 Garage Brothers www.thegaragebrothers.com 716-949-4293
207 Golden Rule Junk Removal & Hauling, LLC 984-289-1788
020 Grime Control Cleaning and Recycling 919-833-3777
100 Guardian Angel Thrift www.guardianangelthrift.org 919-567-9761
211 Haul'n It, LLC 910-797-7597
155 Junk Doctors (Triangle Removal, Inc.) junkdrs.com 919-466-9322
132 McJunk (Stay Clean Solutions, LLC) www.mc-junk.com 919-624-9974
204 Meridian Waste meridianwaste.com 678-549-7874
198 Miller Environmental Group, Inc. www.millerenv.com 631-369-4900
165 Modern Metalworx, LLC www.modernmetalworx.com 919-590-9541
199 MRT Enterprises, Inc. dba 1-800-JUNKPRO www.junk.pro 919-349-1120
197 My Valet Trash, LLC www.myvalettrash.com 919-964-5769
105 NC Dumpster www.ncdumpster.com 919-337-3470
107 NC Rubbish, LLC dba Shamrock Containers www.shamrockcontainers.com 919-847-6880
149 NCSU Waste Reduction & Recycling www.ncsu.edu/recycling 919-513-8110
206 Next Day Dumpsters NC, LLC www.nextdaydumpsters.com 301-327-4021
024 Noble Oil Service www.nobleoil.com 919-774-8180
007 Norwake Contractor Service www.norwake.com 919-954-8585
191 Old Time Junk Hauling www.oldtimejunkhauling.com 919-368-8998
008 Orange Recycling Services, Inc. dba Carolina Waste Removal www.orangerecyclingservices.com 919-730-5845
136 Patriot Sanitation Management 919-422-7070
190 Pinnacle Waste, LLC 919-708-8230
210 Poof Be Gone, LLC poofbegone.com 855-766-3324
035 Pratt Recycling Division 678-607-1024
208 Property Hunters, LLC dba Blue Angel Junk blueangeljunk.com 919-762-2090
014 Republic Services of NC 919-433-0906
119 Rez Waste, LLC 919-799-9089
060 Shamrock Environmental Corp www.shamrockenviro.com 800-881-1098
030 Shimar Recycling, Inc. 919-680-6262
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068 Sonoco Recycling www.sonoco.com 919-833-9783
138 Stafford Transport of NC 919-212-8080
156 Stand Up Guys Junk Removal, LLC 919-719-0556
159 Sweeping Corporation of America, Inc. www.sweepingcorp.com 336-970-7971
209 Three Brothers Hauling & Logistics www.threebrothershl.org 919-559-2801
158 Tin Cans, LLC www.calltincans.com 844-846-2267
175 Trash Talk USA, LLC www.trashtalkusa.com 919-815-7434
137 Triangle Trash, LLC dba Bin There Dump That www.raleighdumpsterrental.com 919-569-5566
057 Triangle Waste Service 919-453-0200
043 TT&E Iron & Metal 919-772-9190
031 Turbo Haul www.turbohaul.com 919-792-7502
045 Veolia Environmental Services www.veoliaes.com 919-528-3996
205 Vixster, LLC www.vixster.com 828-263-4276
123 Wall Recycling dba Elite Waste Services www.wallrecycling.com 919-650-8353
063 WasteAway, Inc. 919-418-8587
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